Subdelegacion
Subdelegacion del
Valle
Subdelegacion del
Valle
Subdelegacion del
Valle
Subdelegacion del
Valle
Subdelegacion
Piedad Narvarte
Subdelegacion
Piedad Narvarte
Subdelegacion
Piedad Narvarte
Subdelegacion
Piedad Narvarte
Subdelegacion
Piedad Narvarte
Subdelegacion
San Angel
Subdelegacion
San Angel
Subdelegacion
San Angel
Subdelegacion
San Angel
Subdelegacion
San Angel
Subdelegacion
San Angel
Subdelegacion
San Angel
Subdelegacion
Churrubusco
Subdelegacion
Churrubusco
Subdelegacion
Churrubusco
Subdelegacion
Churrubusco
Subdelegacion
Churrubusco
Subdelegacion
Churrubusco
Subdelegacion
Churrubusco
Subdelegacion
Sta. Anita
Subdelegacion
sta. Anita
Subdelegacion
Sta. Anita
Subdelegacion
Sta. Anita

Centro comprobacion
Unidad Médico Familiar No. 19

Unidad Médico Familiar No. 28
Unidad Médico Familiar No. 42
Subdelegacién Del Valle
Unidad Médico Familiar No. 01
Unidad Médico Familiar No. 04
Unidad Médico Familiar No. 09
Unidad Médico Familiar No. 12
Subdelegacién Piedad Narvarte
Unidad Médico Familiar No. 08
Unidad Médico Familiar No. 18
Unidad Médico Familiar No. 22
Unidad Médico Familiar No. 140
Unidad Médico Familiar No. 161
Subdelegacion San Angel
Depto. Sup. Del. Sur

Unidad Médico Familiar No. 07
Unidad Médico Familiar No. 15
Unidad Médico Familiar No. 31
Unidad Médico Familiar No. 43
Unidad Médico Familiar No. 46
Unidad Médico Familiar No. 160
Subdelegacién Churrubusco
Unidad Médico Familiar No. 10
Unidad Médico Familiar No. 21
Unidad Médico Familiar No. 45

Subdelegacion Santa Anita

Delegacion Sur

Domicilio
Presidente V. Carranza

Gabriel Mancera No. 800
Av. Jesus Del Monte S/N

Av. Coyoacan No. 1540

Av. Cuauhtémoc No. 330
Nifios Héroes No. 165

Av. Revolucién Y Calle 7
Plaza De Los Héroes Unidad
Habitacional

Av. Cuauhtémoc No. 451
Av. Rio Magdalena No. 289
Av. México 98

Av. Rio Chico Esg. San Ramon
La Teja No. 50

Av. Toluca No. 160

Plaza De San Jacinto No. 20

Popocatepetl 14

Calzada Tlalpan No. 4220

Calzada Ermita Iztapalapa No. 411
Calzada Ermita Iztapalapa No. 1771

Calzada Ermita Iztapalapa No. 1515

Calzada Tlalpan No. 2655
Av. Tlahuac No. 4687
Av. Rio Churrubusco No. 609

Calzada Tlalpan No. 931

Francisco Del Paso y Troncos 281

Sur 159 No. 1418

Calzada de La Viga No. 1174

Modulos de Comprobacion de Supervivencia

Colonia
Del Carmen

Del Valle Sur
Delegacion Politica
Cuajimalpa De Morelos
Del Valle Centro
Doctores

Doctores

San Pedro De Los Pinos
Santa Fe

Piedad Narvarte
Tizapan

Santa Teresa

Unidad Independencia
IMSS

Pueblo Nuevo Bajo
Olivar De Los Padres
San Angel

Hipédromo De La
Condesa

San Lorenzo Huipulco
Prado Churrubusco

El Manto

El Manto

Xotepingo

El Vergel

Sector Popular

Nifios Héroes

Jardin Balbuena
Ampliacion Gabriel

Ramos Millan
El Triunfo

CP
03540

03104

05009

03100

06720

06720

03800

01376

03000

01090

10740

10100

10640

01780

01000

06170

14370

04230

09830

09830

04610

09880

09060

03440

15900

08020

09430



